Jugendliga Jugend A weiblich - 1. Spieltag

Platz Name

1 Lenz, Lea

2 Hasanovic, Sara

3 Wilke, Leonie

4 Biichner, Angelique

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

920

865

825

706

Verein
1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwo6tzen
Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 153,33 HI: 181
1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwo6tzen
Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 144,17 HI: 190
SV Siidring
Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 137,50 HI: 155
Erfurter Bowling Lowen e.V.
Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 117,67 HI: 153

Lv
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

140

142

90

110

157

125

153

127

18.09.2021

Erfurt - Bowling im Vilnius

Pins Spiele Schnitt

920
138 140

6 153,33
164 181

865
155 126

6 144,17
190 127

825
124 149

6 137,50
154 155

706
107 96

6 117,67
153 113

Gesamt

920

865

825

706



